RESULTS OF THE STOCK HORSE CHALLENGE
3-2-18 - Ranch Hand Rodeo - Winnemucca, NV

HORSE

Class #1 Open Ranch Horse

7 $75  $525.00
1st $210.00 Handy N Gotta Gun
2nd $157.50 CD Smart Little Jeep
3rd $105.00 Payin Sun Tuff
4th Tie $26.25 Thirsty For A Flash
4th Tie $26.25 Peps Highbrow

Class Open Snaffle Bit
2 $75 $150.00

1st $150.00 Handy N Gotta Gun

Class Open Two Rein/Bridle

4 $75 300.00
1st 180.00 Nics Highbrow
2nd 120.00 Shez Wild Rose

Class Non Pro Snaffle Bit/Hackamore

4 $75 $300.00
1st $180.00 Peps High Brow
2nd $120.00 Lowry Blu Annie

Class Non Pro Two Rein/Bridie

6 $75  $450.00
1st $225.00 TI Smokum Plain Chic
2nd $135.00 Dancing MS Freckles
2nd $90.00 Platinum Rey

Class Limited Non Pro Bridle

7 $75  $525.00
1st $210.00 Hytime Cruiser
2nd $157.50 Shoot To Thril
3rd $105.00 Cats Got A Pepto
4th $52.50 KDK Boon and Fashion

High Scoring Sale Horse
$500 CD Smart Little Jeep

OWNER
4 Monies

Flint Lee

Mary Lew Biselli
Taren Hayes
Laurie Fullerton
Dylan Heishman

1 Money
Flint
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2 Monies

Jymme Dominguez
Gail Kolbe

2 Monies

Dylan Heishman
Jason & Shayne Nuti

3 Monies
Andrea Otley
Candace Wines
Gary Schenck
4 Monies
Cindy Cullen
Ron Zumbro

Benita Lee
Lena Torvik

Mary Lew Biselli

RIDER

Flint Lee

Flint Lee

Taren Hayes
Matt Schontz
Dylan Heishman
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Jymme Dominguez
Flint Lee

Dyland Heishman
Shayne Nuti

Andrea Otley
Rachel Wines
Gary Schenck

Cindy Cullen
Ron Zumbro
Benita Lee

Lena Torvik

Flint Lee

SCORE

142.5
140
136.5
72

72
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144.5
142.5

139.5
125

145
138
136

141.5
139.5
137
134



