RESULTS OF THE STOCK HORSE CHALLENGE 3-2-18 - Ranch Hand Rodeo - Winnemucca, NV

HORSE Class #1 Open Ranch Horse	OWNER 4 Monies	RIDER	SCORE
7 \$75 \$525.00 1st \$210.00 Handy N Gott 2nd \$157.50 CD Smart Litt 3rd \$105.00 Payin Sun Tu 4th Tie \$26.25 Thirsty For A 4th Tie \$26.25 Peps Highbro	le Jeep Mary Lew Biselli ff Taren Hayes Flash Laurie Fullerton	Flint Lee Flint Lee Taren Hayes Matt Schontz Dylan Heishman	142.5 140 136.5 72 72
Class Open Snaffle Bit	1 Money		
2 \$75 \$150.00 1st \$150.00 Handy N Gott	a Gun Flint Lee	Flint Lee	141.5
Class Open Two Rein/Bridle	2 Monies		
4 \$75 300.00 1st 180.00 Nics Highbrov 2nd 120.00 Shez Wild Ro		Jymme Dominguez Flint Lee	144.5 142.5
Class Non Pro Snaffle Bit/Hackamore	2 Monies		
4 \$75 \$300.00 1st \$180.00 Peps High Br 2nd \$120.00 Lowry Blu An		Dyland Heishman Shayne Nuti	139.5 125
Class Non Pro Two Rein/Bridle	3 Monies		
6 \$75 \$450.00 1st \$225.00 TI Smokum F 2nd \$135.00 Dancing MS 2nd \$90.00 Platinum Rey	Freckles Candace Wines	Andrea Otley Rachel Wines Gary Schenck	145 138 136
Class Limited Non Pro Bridle 7 \$75 \$525.00	4 Monies		
1st \$210.00 Hytime Cruis 2nd \$157.50 Shoot To Thr 3rd \$105.00 Cats Got A P 4th \$52.50 KDK Boon ar	ril Ron Zumbro Pepto Benita Lee	Cindy Cullen Ron Zumbro Benita Lee Lena Torvik	141.5 139.5 137 134
High Scoring Sale Horse \$500 CD Smart Lit	tle Jeep Mary Lew Biselli	Flint Lee	